
 
 

 
                                         Date: 25/09/2017 

CIFE   E-mail  ID’s of Ph.D. (2017-20)  Batch students :     

Sr. No. Name Registration No. CIFE Webmail Address 
 

 
Fisheries Resource Management 

1 Mr. Suraj Kumar Pradhan FRM-PA7-01 suraj.frmpa701@cife.edu.in 

2 Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed FRM-PA7-02 imtiaz.frmpa702@cife.edu.in 

3 Mr. Vikas FRM-PA7-03 vikas.frmpa703@cife.edu.in 

4 Mr. Abuthagir Iburahim S. FRM-PA7-04 abuthagir.frmpa704@cife.edu.in 

5 Mr. Sri Hari M. FRM-PA7-05 srihari.frmpa705@cife.edu.in 

6 Mr. Rinchen Nopu Bhutia FRM-PA7-06 rinchen.frmpa706@cife.edu.in 

7 Mr. Udai  Ram Gurjar FRM-PA7-07 udairam.frmpa707@cife.edu.in 

8 Mr. Satish Chennuri FRM-PA7-08 satishc.frmpa708@cife.edu.in 

9 Ms. Shobha Rawat FRM-PA7-09 shobharawat.frmpa709@cife.edu.in 

 

Aquaculture 
10 Mr. Syam K.R AQC-PA7-01 syam.aqcpa701@cife.edu.in 

11 Ms. Meenu  Devassykutty AQC-PA7-02 meenu.aqcpa702@cife.edu.in 

12 Mr. Aurobinda  Upadbyay AQC-PA7-03 aurobinda.aqcpa703@cife.edu.in 

13 Ms. Mamatha Dasari AQC-PA7-04 mamatha.aqcpa704@cife.edu.in 

14 Mr. Manmohan Kumar AQC-PA7-05 manmohan.aqcpa705@cife.edu.in 

15 Mr. Siju R. AQC-PA7-06 siju.aqcpa706@cife.edu.in 

16 Mr. Rohitash Yadav AQC-PA7-07 rohitash.aqcpa707@cife.edu.in 

17 Ms. Hougaina Panmei AQC-PA7-08 hougaina.aqcpa708@cife.edu.in 

18 Ms. Christina Lalramchhani AQC-PA7-09 christina.aqcpa709@cife.edu.in 

19 Mr. Sandeep K.P AQC-PA7-10 sandeep.aqcpa710@cife.edu.in 

20 Ms. Kouberi Nath  AQC-PA7-11 kouberi.aqcpa711@cife.edu.in 

21 Mr. Uday Kumar Udit  AQC-PA7-12 udaykumar.aqcpa712@cife.edu.in 

22 Ms. Gunjan Karnatak AQC-PA7-13  gunjan.aqcpa713@cife.edu.in 

 
Post-Harvest Technology 

23 Mr. Dipin K.M. PHT-PA7-01 dipin.phtpa701@cife.edu.in 

24 Ms. Jerusha S. PHT-PA7-02 jerusha.phtpa702@cife.edu.in 

25 Ms. Lidiya Wilwet PHT-PA7-03 lidiya.phtpa703@cife.edu.in 

26 Ms. Lekshmi S. PHT-PA7-04 lekshmis.phtpa704@cife.edu.in 

27 Mr. Subal Kumar Ghosh PHT-PA7-05 subalghosh.phtpa705@cife.edu.in 

28 Mr. Ajay Trimbakrao Tandale PHT-PA7-06 ajay.phtpa706@cife.edu.in 



 
Fish Nutrition & Feed Technology 

29 Ms. Shweta Meshram FNFT-PA7-01 shweta.fntpa701@cife.edu.in 

30 Mr. Nitish Kumar Chandan FNFT-PA7-02 nitishkumar.fntpa702@cife.edu.in 

31 Mr. Prasanta Jana FNFT-PA7-03 prasanta.fntpa703@cife.edu.in 

32 Mr. Mritunjoy Paul (Bangladesh) FNFT-PA7-04 mritunjoy.fntpa704@cife.edu.in 

 
Fish Physiology & Biochemistry 

33 Mr. Gyandeep Gupta FPB-PA7-01 gyandeep.fpbpa701@cife.edu.in 

34 Mr. Munish Kumar FPB-PA7-02 munish.fpbpa702@cife.edu.in 

 
Fish  Genetics  &  Breeding 

35 Ms. Riya Kumari FGB-PA7-01 riya.fgbpa701@cife.edu.in 

36 Ms. Sneha Surendran FGB-PA7-02 sneha.fgbpa702@cife.edu.in 

37 Mr. Nzanthung T.Yanthan FGB-PA7-03 nzanthung.fgbpa703@cife.edu.in 

 
Fish Biotechnology 

38 Mr. Utsa Roy FBT-PA7-01 utsaroy.fbtpa701@cife.edu.in 

39 Mr. Thushar P.Kumar FBT-PA7-02 thushar.fbtpa702@cife.edu.in 

40 Mr. Roshan Kumar Ram FBT-PA7-03 roshan.fbtpa703@cife.edu.in 

41 Mr. Kiron Dashrath Rosal FBT-PA7-04 kiron.fbtpa704@cife.edu.in 

 
Aquatic Animal Health Management 

42 Mr. B. Madhusudhana Rao AAHM-PA7-01 bmadhusudhana.ahmpa701@cife.edu.in 

43 Mr. Pangambam Ingoba Meitei AAHM-PA7-02 pangambam.ahmpa702@cife.edu.in 

44 Ms. Judiana Nongkynrih AAHM-PA7-03 judiana.ahmpa703@cife.edu.in 

45 Ms. Narinder Kaur AAHM-PA7-04 narinder.ahmpa704@cife.edu.in 

46 Mr. Chandra  Bhushan Kumar AAHM-PA7-05 chandrabhushan.ahmpa705@cife.edu.in 

47 Mr. Zahoor Mushtaq AAHM-PA7-06 zahoor.ahmpa706@cife.edu.in 

 
Aquatic Environmental Management 

48 Ms. Aswathy Ashokan AEM-PA7-01 aswathy.aempa701@cife.edu.in 

49 Mr. Ashotosh Kumar Singh AEM-PA7-02 ashutosh.aempa702@cife.edu.in 

50 Mr. Vikas Kumar  Sahu AEM-PA7-03 vikas.aempa703@cife.edu.in 

 
Fisheries Economics 

51 Ms. Gomathy V FEC-PA7-01 gomathyv.fecpa701@cife.edu.in 

52 Ms. Gomathi P. FEC-PA7-02 gomathip.fecpa702@cife.edu.in 

 
Fisheries Extension 

53 Mr. Sambit Priyadarshi FEX-PA7-01 sambit.fexpa701@cife.edu.in 

54 Mr. Velumani T FEX-PA7-02 velumani.fexpa702@cife.edu.in 

55 Ms. Dileshwari Ratre FEX-PA7-03 dileshwari.fexpa703@cife.edu.in 

56 Mr. Rajiv Hanumantrao Rathod FEX-PA7-04 rajiv.fexpa704@cife.edu.in 

 


